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Anlage
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennisfreunde75.de

Hallenadresse
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Sportwart/in
Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de
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Junioren 18 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Till Benedikt Niemann
m 015755425260; niemann.till@gmx.net

Junioren 18 Il (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Philip Heinze; T 02202 57405

heinze.andreas@web.de
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Niemann, Till Benedikt
Kall, Joshua
Steinkemper, Raik
Seidel, Clemens

Kall, Leonard
Matthes, Lennard
Heinze, Philip
Blatzheim, Erik
Schon, Robin Joel
Axinte Lazea, Andrey
Matthes, Luis

Nilles, Codrin
Hansel, Bennet
Valerius, Yannick
Berger, Lukas

Tix, Arno
Winkelmann, Ben
Kurt, Louis
Aldemester, Frederic
Aldemester, Anton

ID-Nr.

10356944
10357445
10455147
10356945
10651381
10656793
10654443
10358010
10563560
10664097
10905694
10762358
10664447
10368135
10468132
10762359
10762360
10828675
10765987
10909980

LK

LK11,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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